
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

55 

50 

46 

49 

53 

48 

56 

47 

52 

57 

58 

51 

54 

41 

70 

60 

6 

4 

3 

2 

68 

29 

27 

63 

45 

1 

5 

28 

67 

43 

61 

44 

65 

66 

Name 

Prema 1 

CLEROT 

KLE 

BADOER 

Dams 53 

KAT 

Prema 2 

GLA 

Nakamura 

Campos 2 

Campos 3 

SHIN 

Dams 54 

VAR 1 

Porteiro 2 

RR1 

MOTOPARK 6 

MOTOPARK 4 

MOTOPARK 3 

MOTOPARK 2 

Northstar 2 

Hanna 

Nakamura 

BVM 2 

ART FR 3 

MOTOPARK 1 

MOTOPARK 5 

Wheldon 

Northstar 1 

ART FR 1 

RR2 

ART FR 2 

G4 - #65 

G4 - #66 

Make 

Prema 

Rodin 

ART 

Rodin 

Dams 

ART 

Prema 

ART 

Hitech 

Campos 

Campos 

Hitech 

DAMS 

VAR 

Porteiro 

DOUBLE R 

Motopark 

Motopark 

Motopark 

Motopark 

Northstar 

Prema 

Prema 

BVM 

ART 

Motopark 

Motopark 

Prema 

Northstar 

ART 

DOUBLE R 

ART 

G4 

G4 

Class 

F3 

F3 

F3 

F3 

F3 

F3 

F3 

F3 

F3 

F3 

F3 

F3 

F3 

F3 

F3 

EFO 

EFO 

EFO 

EFO 

EFO 

EFO 

FRECA 

FRECA 

EFO 

FRECA 

EFO 

EFO 

FRECA 

EFO 

FRECA 

EFO 

FRECA 

FRECA 

FRECA 

Best Tm 

2:05.577 

2:05.836 

2:05.939 

2:06.035 

2:06.091 

2:06.315 

2:06.912 

2:07.121 

2:07.235 

2:07.272 

2:07.450 

2:07.718 

2:07.758 

2:07.876 

2:07.992 

2:11.007 

2:11.053 

2:11.076 

2:11.387 

2:11.565 

2:12.021 

2:12.317 

2:12.437 

2:12.444 

2:12.468 

2:12.676 

2:12.686 

2:12.696 

2:13.411 

2:13.759 

2:13.760 

2:14.220 

2:15.168 

2:16.735 

Diff 

0.259 

0.362 

0.458 

0.514 

0.738 

1.335 

1.544 

1.658 

1.695 

1.873 

2.141 

2.181 

2.299 

2.415 

5.430 

5.476 

5.499 

5.810 

5.988 

6.444 

6.740 

6.860 

6.867 

6.891 

7.099 

7.109 

7.119 

7.834 

8.182 

8.183 

8.643 

9.591 

11.158 

Best Speed 

200,788 

200,375 

200,211 

200,059 

199,970 

199,615 

198,676 

198,350 

198,172 

198,114 

197,838 

197,422 

197,361 

197,179 

197,000 

192,466 

192,398 

192,365 

191,909 

191,650 

190,988 

190,561 

190,388 

190,378 

190,343 

190,045 

190,031 

190,016 

188,998 

188,506 

188,505 

187,859 

186,541 

184,403 

In Lap 

8 

9 

4 

9 

11 

3 

8 

5 

11 

10 

10 

4 

11 

9 

4 

14 

10 

9 

10 

10 

4 

3 

2 

13 

11 

10 

9 

5 

3 

9 

13 

12 

13 

6 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 06-11-25 12:00:28 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Races Information Services SPRL 

Spa Motopark 

Group 2 - Day 2 

Session 2 

Qualifying started at 11:15:25 

Spa Francorchamps 7,004 km 

06-11-25 11:15 


